
Competition Schedule
Men

06 August
Pool Play

#EuroBeachVolley

09 August
Elimination Round

11 August
Finals

Centre CourtLocal time Court 2 Court 4Court 3

12:00

13:00

20:00

11:30 Round Of 24 Round Of 24Round Of 24 Round Of 24

12:30 Round Of 24 Round Of 24Round Of 24 Round Of 24

15:45 Round Of 16

16:45 Round Of 16 Round Of 16Round Of 16 Round Of 16

18:00 Round Of 16Round Of 16

12:15 Quarter-Final

16:00 Quarter-Final

13:15 Quarter-Final

17:00 Quarter-Final

12:00 Semi-Final

17:45 Bronze

13:00 Semi-Final

19:00 Gold

16:00

17:00

21:00
07 August

Pool Play

12:00

13:00

19:00

17:00

18:00

20:00

21:00
08 August

Pool Play

11:30

12:30

20:00

18:00

19:00

21:00

10 August
Elimination Round

Round Of 16

Bykanov/Samoday
Plavins/Tocs

Mol, A./Sørum, C.
Huber A./Dressler

Kantor/Losiak
Nõlvak/Tiisaar

Perusic/Schweiner
Ermacora/Pristauz

Hudyakov/Velichko
Carambula/Rossi

Herrera/Gavira
Beeler/Krattiger

Thole, J./Wickler
Walkenhorst/Winter

Koekelkoren/van Walle
Popov/Gordieiev

Gorbenko/Likholetov
Nicolai/Lupo

Brouwer/Meeuwsen
Doppler/Horst

Heidrich/Gerson
Varenhorst/van de Velde

Liamin/Myskiv
Andreatta, T./Abbiati

Fijalek/Bryl
Giginoglu/Gögtepe V.

Samoilovs/Smedins
Kolaric/Basta

Krasilnikov/Stoyanovskiy
Bergmann/Harms, Y.

Semenov/Leshukov
Seidl Rob./Waller

Bykanov/Samoday
Mol, A./Sørum, C.

Plavins/Tocs
Huber A./Dressler

Kantor/Losiak
Ermacora/Pristauz

Perusic/Schweiner
Nõlvak/Tiisaar

Hudyakov/Velichko
Herrera/Gavira

Carambula/Rossi
Beeler/Krattiger

Thole, J./Wickler
Popov/Gordieiev

Koekelkoren/van Walle
Walkenhorst/Winter

Heidrich/Gerson
Bergmann/Harms, Y.

Nicolai/Lupo
Doppler/Horst

Liamin/Myskiv
Giginoglu/Gögtepe V.

Fijalek/Bryl
Andreatta, T./Abbiati

Samoilovs/Smedins
Seidl Rob./Waller

Gorbenko/Likholetov
Brouwer/Meeuwsen

Krasilnikov/Stoyanovskiy
Varenhorst/van de Velde

Semenov/Leshukov
Kolaric/Basta

Bykanov/Samoday
Huber A./Dressler

Mol, A./Sørum, C.
Plavins/Tocs

Kantor/Losiak
Perusic/Schweiner

Ermacora/Pristauz
Nõlvak/Tiisaar

Hudyakov/Velichko
Beeler/Krattiger

Herrera/Gavira
Carambula/Rossi

Thole, J./Wickler
Koekelkoren/van Walle

Walkenhorst/Winter
Popov/Gordieiev

Liamin/Myskiv
Fijalek/Bryl

Andreatta, T./Abbiati
Giginoglu/Gögtepe V.

Varenhorst/van de Velde
Bergmann/Harms, Y.

Kolaric/Basta
Seidl Rob./Waller

Gorbenko/Likholetov
Doppler/Horst

Nicolai/Lupo
Brouwer/Meeuwsen

Krasilnikov/Stoyanovskiy
Heidrich/Gerson

Semenov/Leshukov
Samoilovs/Smedins


